Pos. Car#
1 72
2 20
3 61
4 81
5 4
6 14
7 145
8 25
9 M
10 811
1 1
12 34
13 53
14 45
15 12
16 51

17 131
18 7
19 31
20 2
21 04
22 28
23 128
24 0
25 15
26 47
21 8
28 84
29 49
30 35
3N 92
32 18
33 5

CHRMPION

RACING
ASSOCIRTION

SUPER SERIES

Driver
Scott Hantz
Brian Campbell
John VanDoorn
Terry Fisher Jr.
Derrick  Griffin ®
Tyler Roahrig
Rich Bickle
David  Carter®
Jeff Lane
Mason  Mingus ®
Jeep Pflum
Jonathan Martin
Boris Jurkovic
Danny  Jackson
Mike Kugler
Steve Campbell
Nick Gullatta
Jason  Dietsch
Aaron  Pierce
Kenny  Tweedy
Matt Hall ®
Justin  Alsip®
Jack Smith
Joe Beaver
Damon  Ecoff
Ray Muncy
Tommy  Cook
Jay Niewiek
Colin Nickolai
Colin Toland ®
Adam Purdy
Robert ~ Maynor
Royce  Mason

Hometown
Angola, IN
Wyoming, M
Coopersville, Ml
Ossian, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Bremen, IN
Janesville, WI
Grove City, OH
Knightstown, IN
Brentwood, TN
Cincinnati, OH
Shelbyville, IN
Joliet, IL
Batavia, OH
Stroh, IN
Lisle, IL
N. Canton, OH
Edgerton, OH
Daleville, IN
Greenfield, IN
Newport, Ml

Germantown, OH

Medina, OH
Noblesville, IN
Greenfield, IN
Orient, OH
Ft.Wayne, IN
Cutlerville, Ml
Piqua, OH
Mishawaka, IN

Taylor, MI
Colgate, WI
Ft.Wayne, IN

Asphalt Wars 100
Qualifying Results
Baer Field Speedway
Sunday, May 22, 2011

Sponsor
Race-Tech Engineering Inc./EMF Corp
Allstar Performance/Sonic Racing Clutches/Penske Shocks
Paragon Corvette Reproductions/Baker Engineering/JEGS.com
Bailey Trucking/Jim Ingledue Construction/Spray Power
Shelbyville Auto Parts/Welch & Wilson Motorsports
Welch & Wilson Motorsports
Bickle Motorsports
FLF Racecars/DGC Racing
Ed Martin Auto Group/Tom True Auto/Kingen Industries
811 Call Before You Dig
Hacker Racing
Welch & Wilson Motorsports
Reliable Recovery Services
Redbank Transport/Hart Machine/Lykins Co.
Compettive Race Cars
Campbell Motorsports
R & D Racing/Hudock @ Associates
Dietsch Sales & Service/United Trailer
Sam Pierce Chevrolet/Valvoline
Muller Equipment Sales
Schlosser Auto / LMR Fabrication
Charlies A1 Auto/PPG/Mug n Brush/Valley View Chriopratic Clinic
UB Machine/Glenbeigh Treatment Centers
Tim's Heating/Ellis Racecars/Modern Trailer Sales
Ecoff Motorsports
Muncy Motorsports
Blaine Miller Service/Pawn Brokers/Circle J Transport
T.A.A.G./Cordes Inc.
Vermont Coatings/Nickolai Racing
Rick Bruder Motorsports

Southpointe Radiator
HM Product Soluctions, Ltd./Shoreline Motorsports, Inc./MCI
Mason Motorsports

SUPER SERIES

Time Speed

17.489
17.529
17.543
17.557
17.650
17.666
17.746
17.781
17.790
17.892
17.916
17.917
17.920
17.923
17.931
17.949
17.952
17.962
17.991
18.044
18.053
18.070
18.125
18.152
18.208
18.216
18.228
18.232
18.270
18.287

18.297
18.350
18.629

102.922
102.687
102.605
102.523
101.983
101.891
101.431
101.232
101.180
100.604
100.469
100.463
100.446
100.430
100.385
100.284
100.267
100.212
100.050
99.756
99.706
99.613
99.310
99.163
98.858
98.814
98.749
98.728
98.522
98.431

98.377
98.093
96.624

IEINVE]
Leader
-0.040
-0.054
-0.068
-0.161
0177
-0.257
-0.292
-0.301
-0.403
-0.427
-0.428
-0.431
-0.434
-0.442
-0.460
-0.463
-0.473
-0.502
-0.555
-0.564
-0.581
-0.636
-0.663
-0.719
0.727
-0.739
-0.743
-0.781
-0.798

-0.808
-0.861
-1.140




